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Provider Relations Manager Service Areas—Hospitals & Health Care Systems 

LaTasha Smith 
Director, Provider Network Management & Ops 
LaTasha.Smith@MolinaHealthcare.com 
(630) 203-3908 

 

Provider Relations Managers 

Lainie Robinson 
Hospitals 
Lainie.Robinson@MolinaHealthcare.com  
(630) 385-0506 

Janean Hines 
Hospitals 
Janean.Hines@MolinaHealthcare.com   
(630) 203-2299 

Alexandria Brinson 
Hospitals 
Alexandria.Brinson@MolinaHealthcare.com   
(630) 381-8699 

Linnette Williams 
Hospitals 
Linnette.Williams@MolinaHealthcare.com 
(331) 871-0165 

Diane Michael 
Hospitals 
Diane.Michael@MolinaHealthcare.com  
(217) 820-8770 

Veronica Melissa Torres 
Hospitals 
Veronica.Torres2@MolinaHealthcare.com  
(562) 980-3860 

Joey Johnston 
Hospitals (Christian, DeWitt, Edgar, 
Iroquois, Fulton, Mason, Piatt Counties)* 
Joseph.Johnston@MolinaHealthcare.com  
(630) 381-1651 

* Graham Hospital, Iroquois Hospital, Kirby Hospital, Mason District, Pana Hospital, and Warner Hospital 

Susana Farries 
BH Hospitals (statewide) 
Susana.Farries@MolinaHealthcare.com 
(630) 203-2297 

 

 

mailto:LaTasha.Smith@MolinaHealthcare.com
mailto:Lainie.Robinson@MolinaHealthcare.com
mailto:Janean.Hines@MolinaHealthcare.com
mailto:Alexandria.Brinson@MolinaHealthcare.com
mailto:Linnette.Williams@MolinaHealthcare.com
mailto:Diane.Michael@MolinaHealthcare.com
mailto:Veronica.Torres2@MolinaHealthcare.com
mailto:Joseph.Johnston@MolinaHealthcare.com
mailto:Susana.Farries@MolinaHealthcare.com

	MHIL Service Area Map
	Provider Relations Manager Service Areas—Hospitals & Health Care Systems


